


- . I-::‘_I & LS o
A L

[ .IIII \
a. ‘I”‘I‘I; w"-:'.;." 1'..‘%"“ |

LA T o
_:;.lll'_l-l_f '.*'1..'-'1 i_'rhl. fl-“., 2RI

SRR L |
e




R TR T S

. g

T L e e e e AR IR LA AR Ml bl el i R e e e e T e I S S

NRC=04-90-06]
Modification No. ©
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $130,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Section B.2, "Consideration and Obligation=Cost Reimbursement (June

1988) Alternate I (June 1988)", paragraph "b" is revised to read as follows:

"b., The amount presently-obligated by the Government with respect to this
contract is $494 000.00."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the cotract ceiling of
$1,308,203.00, shall remain the same.



Sl ” '-im'nr\'nf ]
1.

AL

i Sk

_ e

Wi L' *‘I

e e
L

A
V

a

i
- S

i
i1 yy ety

i

_,T'I

| | ||'||"|II
TN 5 Pl
el e o iy
) _ I ) L ;
T e
S
L

!
o=
" .vr, e
e
; .
'.:.“||'.. ey oA
oA
5 T g
I SRRt ' S

" ||'| Ilﬂ' i

4 H]
ol
Yo il
Ii I e i

=t

b

P;Jl.,‘i*“‘, .‘!'II ','.'J; ..\




